Mieszkanie 11B

POWIERZCHNIA CALKOWITA

’ PARTER | PIETRO:

67,83

NOVA POMORSKA

1[§pnc:eptbud

D E VvV E L O P M E N T

Grochowa 11 lok 3

15- 423 Biatystok

tel. 530 302 095
sprzedaz@konceptbud.pl

konceptbuddevelopment.pl

BALKON 4,08 m?

00 N o U A W N

CHODNIK4,16 m*  4GRADEK 10,01 m: s

PARTER
WIATROLAP SCHODY
PIETRO

SCHODY

HOL / PRALNIA
POKO)

SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH.
POKOQ)

POKO)

LAZIENKA

S

3,51 m?

3,89 m?
6,60 m?2
8,36 m?
22,51 m?
9,48 m?
9,22 m?
4,26 m?

POWIERZCHNIA: 67,83 m?
+ Balkon 4,08 m?

+ Balkon 2,76 m?

+ Chodnik 4,16 m?

+ Ogrédek 10,01 m?
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